
Fall 10 Master Gender Studies Faculty/Electorate 
Last Name First Name Department Dept. Affil. NetID Email Mailing Address

Abbey Ruth Department of Political Science SS rabbey1  Ruth.M.Abbey.2@nd.edu 217 O'Shaughnessy Hall

Aldous Joan Department of Sociology SS jaldous Joan.Aldous.1@nd.edu 738 Flanner Hall 

Astell Ann W. Department of Theology HU/A aastell Ann.W.Astell.1@nd.edu 333 Malloy Hall 

Becker Christine Department of Film, Television and Theatre HU/A cbecker1 Christine.A.Becker.34@nd.edu 230D DeBartolo Perf Arts

Bederman Gail Department of History HU/A gbederma Gail.Bederman.1@nd.edu 219 O'Shaughnessy Hall

Benedict Matt Department of English HU/A mbenedic Matthew.F.Benedict.1@nd.edu 356 O'Shaughnessy Hall

Botting Eileen Hunt Department of Political Science SS ehunt ehunt@nd.edu 325 O'Shaughnessy 

Brogan Jacqueline Department of English HU/A jbrogan Jacqueline.V.Brogan.2@nd.edu 356 O'Shaughnessy 

Buckles Kasey Department of Economics and Econometrics SS kbuckles Kasey.S.Buckles.4@nd.edu 436 Flanner Hall 

Chesson Meredith Department of Anthropology SS mchesson Meredith.Chesson.3@nd.edu 615 Flanner Hall 

Collett Jessica L. Department of Sociology SS jcollet1 jlcollett@nd.edu 736 Flanner Hall 

Collins Jim Department of Film, Television and Theatre HU/A collins  James.M.Collins.3@nd.edu 202 DeBartolo Perf. Arts

Cummings Kathleen Sprows Department of History HU/A kcumming kathleen.s.cummings.23@nd.edu 1141 Flanner Hall 

D'Angelo Mary Department of Theology HU/A mdangelo  Mary.R.DAngelo.2@nd.edu 436 Malloy Hall

DellaRossa Denise Department of German/Russian Languages & Lit. HU/A ddellaro  dellarossa.1@nd.edu 334 Decio 

Doody Margaret Department of English HU/A mdoody Margaret.Doody.1@nd.edu 356 O'Shaughnessy Hall 

Douthwaite Julia Department of Romance Languages and Literatures HU/A jdouthwa  Julia.V.Douthwaite.1@nd.edu 343 O'Shaughnessy Hall

Fuentes Agustin Department of Anthropology SS afuentes afuentes@nd.edu 648 Flanner Hall

Gillespie Alyssa Department of German/Russian Languages & Lit. HU/A adinega Alyssa.W.Gillespie.20@nd.edu 318 O'Shaughnessy Hall

Gloege Tim Department of History HU/A tgloege  tgloege@nd.edu 641 Flanner Hall

Graff Daniel Department of History HU/A dgraff dgraff@nd.edu 219 O'Shaughnessy Hall 

Graubart Karen Department of History HU/A kgraubar Karen.Graubart.1@nd.edu 219 O'Shaughnessy Hall 

Green Barbara J. Department of English HU/A bgreen Barbara.J.Green.15@nd.edu 356 O'Shaughnessy Hall 

Guo Li Department of Classics HU/A lguo Li.Guo.6@nd.edu 304 O'Shaughnessy Hall 

Harris Susan Keogh Institute for Irish Studies HU/A sharris2  Susan.C.Harris.90@nd.edu 712 Flanner 

Hilkert Catherine Department of Theology HU/A mhilkert M.C.Hilkert.1@nd.edu 130 Malloy Hall

Howard Don A. Department of History and Philosophy of Science HU/A dhoward1 dhoward1@nd.edu 309 O'Shaughnessy Hall

Jerez-Farran Carlos Department of Romance Languages and Literatures HU/A cjerezfa Carlos.Jerez-Farran.1@nd.edu 343 O'Shaughnessy Hall 

Johnson-Roullier Cyraina Department of English HU/A cjohnson cyraina.E.Johnson-Roullier.2@nd.edu 356 O'Shaughnessy Hall

Joshua Essaka Department of Philosophy/College Seminar Program HU/A ejoshua Essaka.Joshua.1@nd.edu 327 Malloy Hall

Joyner Danielle Department of Art, Art History, and Design HU/A djoyner Danielle.B.Joyner.7@nd.edu 306 Riley Hall of Art

Juarez-Almendros Encarnacion Department of Romance Languages and Literatures HU/A ejuarez1  Encarnacion.Juarez.6@nd.edu 343 O'Shaughnessy

Konieczny Mary Ellen Department of Sociology SS mkoniecz  MaryEllen.Konieczny.1@nd.edu 815 Flanner

Kourany Janet Department of Philosophy HU/A jkourany Janet.A.Kourany.3@nd.edu 303 Malloy Hall 

Krier William Department of English HU/A wkrier William.J.Krier.1@nd.edu 356 O'Shaughnessy Hall 

Maurer Sara Department of English HU/A smaurer1 Sara.L.Maurer.13@nd.edu 356 O'Shaughnessy Hall 

McGreevy John Thomas Department of History HU/A jmcgreev John.T.McGreevy.5@nd.edu 100 O'Shaughnessy Hall

McKenna James Department of Anthropology SS jmckenn1 James.J.McKenna.25@nd.edu 613 Flanner Hall 
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McSweeney Joyelle Department of English HU/A jmcsween Joyelle.McSweeney.5@nd.edu 356 O'Shaughnessy

Meissner Collin Department of American Studies HU/A cmeissne Collin.K.Meissner.1@nd.edu 314 O'Shaughnessy

Monta Susannah Department of English HU/A smonta Susannah.B.Monta.1@nd.edu 356 O'Shaughnessy Hall 

Moreno Marisel Department of Romance Languages and Literatures HU/A mmorenoa Marisel.C.Moreno-Anderson.1@nd.edu 343 O'Shaughnessy Hall 

NicDhiarmada Briona Department of Irish Language and Literature HU/A bnicdhia  Briona.M.NicDhiarmada.1@nd.edu 411 Flanner

Nordstrom Carolyn Department of Anthropology SS cnordstr Carolyn.R.Nordstrom.1@nd.edu 623 Flanner Hall

Odozor Paulinus Department of Theology HU/A podozor Paulinus.I.Odozor.1@nd.edu 329 Malloy Hall

Ohmer Susan Department of Film, Television, and Theatre HU/A sohmer sohmer@nd.edu 230B DeBartolo Perf Arts

Perry Catherine Department of Romance Languages and Literatures HU/A cperry cperry@nd.edu 343 O'Shaughnessy Hall

Porter Jean Department of Theology HU/A jporter  Jean.Porter.3@nd.edu 431 Malloy

Prizant Yael Department of Film, Television and Theatre HU/A yprizant yprizant@nd.edu 230J DeBartolo Perf. Arts

Pyne Kathleen Department of Art, Art History, and Design HU/A kpyne Kathleen.A.Pyne.1@nd.edu 306 Riley Hall of Art 

Reydams-Schils Gretchen Program in Liberal Studies/Department of Philosophy HU/A greydams  reydams-schils.1@nd.edu 215 O'Shaughnessy Hall

Rice Alison Department of Romance Languages and Literatures HU/A arice1 Alison.Rice.28@nd.edu 343 O'Shaughnessy Hall

Rotman Deborah Department of Anthropology SS drotman  rotman.1@nd.edu 622 Flanner

Ruiz Jason Department of English HU/A jruiz3 jason.ruiz@nd.edu 314 O'Shaughnessy Hall

Ryan Maura Department of Theology HU/A mryan11 Maura.A.Ryan.61@nd.edu 434 Malloy Hall

Sayers Valerie Department of English HU/A vsayers vsayers@nd.edu 356 O'Shaughnessy Hall

Shamoon Deborah Department of East Asian Languages and Literature HU/A dshamoon Deborah.M.Shamoon.1@nd.edu 205 O'Shaughnessy Hall 

Sitter John   Department of English HU/A jsitter jsitter@nd.edu 356 O'Shaughnessy Hall

Smith David Alan Department of Psychology SS dsmith11 dsmith11@nd.edu 118 Haggar Hall 

Smith Jackie Department of Sociology SS jsmith40 jsmith40@nd.edu O307 Hesburgh Center 

Smith-Oka Vania Department of Anthropology SS vsmithok Vania.Smith-Oka.1@nd.edu 649 Flanner Hall 

Sobolewski Curt George Department of Sociology SS csobole1 Curt.G.Sobolewski.6@nd.edu 715 Flanner Hall 

Sobolewski Juliana M. Department of Sociology SS jsobolew Juliana.M.Sobolewski.3@nd.edu 749 Flanner Hall 

St. Ville Susan Monica Kroc Institute for International Peace Studies SS sstvill1 Susan.M.StVille.2@nd.edu 321 Hesburgh Center 

Sterba James P. Department of Philosophy HU/A jsterba James.P.Sterba.1@nd.edu 223 Malloy Hall 

Turner James Department of History HU/A jturner2 jturner2@nd.edu 513 Flanner Hall

VandenBossche Chris Department of English HU/A cvandenb  cvandenb@nd.edu 356 O'Shaughnessy

Weigert Andrew Department of Sociology SS aweigert Andrew.J.Weigert.1@nd.edu 740 Flanner Hall

White Sophie Department of American Studies HU/A swhite1 Sophie.K.White.131@nd.edu 314 O'Shaughnessy Hall 

Wojcik Pamela Roberston Department of Film, Television, and Theatre HU/A probert3 Pamela.Wojcik.5@nd.edu 230C DeBartolo Perf Arts

Wolbrecht Christina Department of Political Science SS cwolbrec wolbrecht.1@nd.edu 217 O'Shaughnessy Hall

Yadav Vinetta Department of Political Science SS vyadav vyadav@nd.edu 217 O'Shaughnessy Hall 

List includes: Faculty who taught F08/S09, F09/S10; Research Faculty and Senior Fellows as of Fall 2010; Senior Thesis & Special Studies Faculty F08/S09, F09/S10
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